Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Department of Computer Engineering - Software Technology

CO-821:MAJOR PROJECTHI

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No. Name

MISHU JAIN

NIRAJT KUMAR
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL AGGARWAL
SANDEEP GUPTA
VIVEK KUMAR
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D: Detained

Roll No.

Max. Marks / Credits

2K16/SWT/507
2K16/SWT/508
2K16/SWT/511
2K16/SWT/513
2K16/SWT/516
2K16/SWT/518

CO-821

1000/20

920
858
870
921
814
830

RL: Result Later

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

RW: Result Withdravwn

Visit - http://fexam_dtu.ac.in

Mo .DTU/Results/MTPT/JUN/2020/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUN-2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
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SGPA

10.00
9.00
9.00

10.00
9.00
9.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/'o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS.

Date : 05/08/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded firom hitp.//exam. dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

g

JUN/2020

Sem : VI

Viva-Voce Date
16-Jul-2020
31-Jul-2020
16-Tul-2020
31-Jul-2020
23-Jul-2020
23-Jul-2020
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