## Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/JUN/2020/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUN-2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

JUN/2020

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

## Department of Computer Engineering - Software Technology

CO-821:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Total Credits		D: Detained		A: Absent	RL: Result Later	RW: Result Withdrawn			
Sr.No	o. Name	Roll No.	CO-821				TC	SGPA	L,
		Max. Marks / Credits	1000/20				20		Viva-Voce Date
1	MISHU JAIN	2K16/SWT/507	920				20	10.00	16-Jul-2020
2	NIRAJ KUMAR	2K16/SWT/508	858				20	9.00	31-Jul-2020
3	PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA	2K16/SWT/511	870				20	9.00	16-Jul-2020
4	RAHUL AGGARWAL	2K16/SWT/513	921				20	10.00	31-Jul-2020
5	SANDEEP GUPTA	2K16/SWT/516	814				20	9.00	23-Jul-2020
6	VIVEK KUMAR	2K16/SWT/518	830				20	9.00	23-Jul-2020

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS.

Controller of Examinations: